Transair® powered by
SCOUT™ Technology
Wireless Compressed Air System Condition Monitoring
Advanced Compressed Air System Condition Monitoring
Having accurate, timely readings on the performance of your compressed air piping
system can mean the difference between identifying a problem before it occurs, or
incurring added costs for equipment repairs…not to mention lost revenue.
Transair powered by SCOUT Technology helps you keep your system healthy and

    Current Linearity Accuracy: ±1% (10% to 130% of Rated Current)
    Phase Angle Offset: <2° (Measured at Rated Current)
    Current Transformer Certifications: UL Recognized, CE and RoHS Compliant
SCOUT Hardware
TRANSMITTER TECHNICAL INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE RANGE		  -4ºF TO 167ºF
BODY MATERIAL		  ACETAL / BRASS (NUT)
CERTIFICATIONS		  FCC
BATTERY			   CR2450 (Panasonic® suggested brand)
IP RATING (INGRESS PROTECTION)	 IP65
PORT				    ½” MALE NPT w/BULKHEAD NUT
SCAN AND TRANSMIT RATE	 5 SECONDS TO VARIABLE RATE
TRANSMITTER WITH
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
PART NUMBER		  RATED CURRENT
SNC-050-2-8MP-KY 	          50 AMP
SNC-100-2-8MP-KY 	         100 AMP
SNC-150-2-8MP-KY  	         150 AMP
SNC-200-2-8MP-KY  	         200 AMP
SNC-250-2-8MP-KY  	         250 AMP
SNC-300-2-8MP-KY  	         300 AMP
SNC-400-2-8MP-KY  	         400 AMP
SNC-600-2-8MP-KY  	         600 AMP
SNC-800-2-8MP-KY  	         800 AMP
2.30”
ELECTRICAL
CONDUCTOR
1.48”